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AUGUST BIRTHDAYS!!

Martin Johnson
Joe Simmons
Baker Wiggins
Jill Caynor
Richard Balke
Tony Beck
Alison Greer
Maddy Reynaldo
Earl Waters

Ben O'Donnell
Mary Bookey
Scarlett Malagon
Hannah Otto
Megan LaSalle
Paris LeFever
Susan Stoke
Brian Sturdevant
Barbara Johnson
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Shirley Bradway
Caleb Liedel
Liam Bronaugh
Janet Phelps
Brenda Holster
John McKay Jr.
Wayne Shank
Don Evans
Pollie Morison
Marit Toombs
Morgan Toombs
Jeff Black

Kay Sawyer
Laura White
Carol Womack
Bill Hudgens
Lucas Diton

(t(‘; ‘:‘ LL‘J

08/17 b
08/17 )

08/19 |
08/21 o
ogr2 |
08/22 i
08/23
08/24 |
08/27 *\
08/27

08/27

08/28 |
08/28 W
08/28 o/
08/28 )
08/29 4
08/31 )

S




